	CLASSEMENT MINIMES 

	

	Place
	Dossard
	Nom & prénom
	Catégorie
	Fédération
	Club
	Temps

	1
	155
	DURIEZ THEODORE
	1996
	FSGT
	ESC BULLY
	 

	2
	152
	CAUET DAVID
	1996
	FSGT
	OHM
	 

	3
	153
	CAUET DIDIER
	1997
	FSGT
	OHM
	 

	4
	151
	FONTAINE LOUIS
	1997
	PO/FFC
	CC BRIMEUX
	 

	5
	154
	PECQUEUX FRANCOIS
	1997
	FSGT
	CS OUTREAU
	 

	6
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	7
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	8
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	9
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	11
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	12
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	13
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	14
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	15
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	CLASSEMENT CADETS  --

	

	Place
	Dossard
	Nom & prénom
	Catégorie
	Fédération
	Club
	Temps

	1
	171
	FLAMBRY EDOUARD
	1994
	FSGT
	VC HARNES
	1h 25 mn 

	2
	177
	BUQUET JEAN LOUIS
	1994
	FSGT
	ES ARQUES
	 

	3
	172
	VANDENTORREN MAXIME
	1994
	FSGT
	VC PROVIN
	 

	4
	178
	CARVIN SIMON
	1995
	PO/FFC
	SAINGHIN
	 

	5
	174
	KIC ALEXIS
	1995
	PO/FFC
	BARLIN
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	6
	175
	LEVEL AMANDINE
	1994
	FSGT
	CS OUTREAU
	 

	AB
	176
	OSSART ANTOINE
	1995
	FSGT
	TOUQUET AC
	 

	AB
	1
	MACHU MELANIE
	1994
	FSGT
	VC PROVIN
	 


	CLASSEMENT SCRATCH  CATEGORIE 2 & 3 
 
	
	

	
	 
	 

	Place
	Dossard
	Nom & prénom
	Catégorie
	Fédération
	Club
	Temps
	H/F
	Année naissance

	1
	1
	BRUCHET GUILLAUME
	SENIOR
	FSGT
	SC BOULOGNE
	1h51mn
	0
	0

	2
	6
	CARVIN ANTOINE
	ESPOIR
	FSGT
	CC ISBERGUES
	 
	0
	0

	3
	10
	SART BRUNO
	VETERAN
	FSGT
	CS OUTREAU
	 
	0
	0

	4
	11
	PECQUEUX OLIVIER
	ESPOIR
	FSGT
	CS OUTREAU
	 
	0
	0

	5
	7
	MACHU GUILLAUME
	SENIOR
	FSGT
	EC CAMBLIGNEUL
	 
	0
	0

	6
	4
	MACHU PASCAL
	VETERAN
	FSGT
	VC PROVIN
	 
	0
	0

	7
	36
	SIJNESAEL REMI
	SENIOR
	FSGT
	VC HARNES
	 
	0
	0

	8
	31
	LECLERCQ JULIEN
	ESPOIR
	FSGT
	EC CAMBLIGNEUL
	 
	0
	0

	9
	34
	JOAQUIM STEPHANE
	SENIOR
	FSGT
	CC ISBERGUES
	 
	0
	0

	10
	33
	JEROME DENIS
	VETERAN
	FSGT
	CCML
	 
	0
	0

	11
	5
	BROUSSET PIERRE
	SENIOR
	FSGT
	VC HARNES
	 
	0
	0

	12
	12
	BOURDON KEVIN
	ESPOIR
	PO/FFC
	ARRAS VC
	 
	0
	0

	13
	40
	DMYTROW NICOLAS
	SENIOR
	FSGT
	ESC BULLY
	 
	0
	0

	14
	37
	BENOIT JULIEN
	JUNIOR
	FSGT
	EC CAMBLIGNEUL
	 
	0
	0

	15
	8
	NOWICKI FABRICE
	VETERAN
	FSGT
	EC CAMBLIGNEUL
	 
	0
	0

	16
	35
	DUMORTIER JEROME
	SENIOR
	FSGT
	VC PROVIN
	 
	0
	0

	17
	2
	ASPELLE CEDRIC
	SENIOR
	FSGT
	ESC BULLY
	 
	0
	0

	18
	39
	LECOUSTRE ANDRE
	SUP VET
	FSGT
	CS OUTREAU
	 
	0
	0

	19
	13
	CARTON LAURENT
	SENIOR
	PO/FFC
	ARRAS VC
	 
	0
	0

	20
	9
	BRODIN FREDERIC
	VETERAN
	FSGT
	LA CHERIZIENNE
	 
	0
	0

	21
	32
	DEHAENE JULIEN
	ESPOIR
	FSGT
	VC HARNES
	 
	0
	0

	22
	15
	BOULY ADRIEN
	ESPOIR
	PO/FFC
	CS OUTREAU
	 
	0
	0

	AB
	14
	BOCLET ANDRE
	ESPOIR
	PO/FFC
	TEAM CYCLISTE
	 
	0
	0

	AB
	16
	HIMEUR GREGORY
	SENIOR
	PO/FFC
	MERICOURT
	 
	0
	0

	AB
	42
	MAUBERT JONATHAN
	SENIOR
	PO/UFO 3
	LOON PLAGE
	 
	0
	0

	AB
	43
	LEGROS FREDERIC
	SENIOR
	FSGT
	ESC BULLY
	 
	0
	0

	AB
	3
	FLAMENT JAMES
	ESPOIR
	FSGT 
	VC HARNES
	 
	0
	0


	CLASSEMENT   CATEGORIE 2

	

	Place
	Dossard
	Nom & prénom
	Catégorie
	Fédération
	Club
	Temps
	H/F
	Année naissance

	1
	1
	BRUCHET GUILLAUME
	SENIOR
	FSGT
	SC BOULOGNE
	1h51mn
	0
	0

	2
	6
	CARVIN ANTOINE
	ESPOIR
	FSGT
	CC ISBERGUES
	 
	0
	0

	3
	10
	SART BRUNO
	VETERAN
	FSGT
	CS OUTREAU
	 
	0
	0

	4
	11
	PECQUEUX OLIVIER
	ESPOIR
	FSGT
	CS OUTREAU
	 
	0
	0

	5
	7
	MACHU GUILLAUME
	SENIOR
	FSGT
	EC CAMBLIGNEUL
	 
	0
	0

	6
	4
	MACHU PASCAL
	VETERAN
	FSGT
	VC PROVIN
	 
	0
	0

	7
	5
	BROUSSET PIERRE
	SENIOR
	FSGT
	VC HARNES
	 
	0
	0

	8
	12
	BOURDON KEVIN
	ESPOIR
	PO/FFC
	ARRAS VC
	 
	0
	0

	9
	8
	NOWICKI FABRICE
	VETERAN
	FSGT
	EC CAMBLIGNEUL
	 
	0
	0

	10
	2
	ASPELLE CEDRIC
	SENIOR
	FSGT
	ESC BULLY
	 
	0
	0

	11
	13
	CARTON LAURENT
	SENIOR
	PO/FFC
	ARRAS VC
	 
	0
	0

	12
	9
	BRODIN FREDERIC
	VETERAN
	FSGT
	LA CHERIZIENNE
	 
	0
	0

	13
	15
	BOULY ADRIEN
	ESPOIR
	PO/FFC
	CS OUTREAU
	 
	0
	0

	AB
	3
	FLAMENT JAMES
	ESPOIR
	FSGT 
	VC HARNES
	 
	0
	0

	AB
	14
	BOCLET ANDRE
	ESPOIR
	PO/FFC
	TEAM CYCLISTE
	 
	0
	0

	AB
	16
	HIMEUR GREGORY
	SENIOR
	PO/FFC
	MERICOURT
	 
	0
	0


	CLASSEMENT  CATEGORIE  3 

	

	Place
	Dossard
	Nom & prénom
	Catégorie
	Fédération
	Club
	Temps
	H/F
	Année naissance

	1
	36
	SIJNESAEL REMI
	SENIOR
	FSGT
	VC HARNES
	 
	0
	0

	2
	31
	LECLERCQ JULIEN
	ESPOIR
	FSGT
	EC CAMBLIGNEUL
	 
	0
	0

	3
	34
	JOAQUIM STEPHANE
	SENIOR
	FSGT
	CC ISBERGUES
	 
	0
	0

	4
	33
	JEROME DENIS
	VETERAN
	FSGT
	CCML
	 
	0
	0

	5
	40
	DMYTROW NICOLAS
	SENIOR
	FSGT
	ESC BULLY
	 
	0
	0

	6
	37
	BENOIT JULIEN
	JUNIOR
	FSGT
	EC CAMBLIGNEUL
	 
	0
	0

	7
	35
	DUMORTIER JEROME
	SENIOR
	FSGT
	VC PROVIN
	 
	0
	0

	8
	39
	LECOUSTRE ANDRE
	SUP VET
	FSGT
	CS OUTREAU
	 
	0
	0

	9
	32
	DEHAENE JULIEN
	ESPOIR
	FSGT
	VC HARNES
	 
	0
	0

	AB
	42
	MAUBERT JONATHAN
	SENIOR
	PO/UFO 3
	LOON PLAGE
	 
	0
	0

	AB
	43
	LEGROS FREDERIC
	SENIOR
	FSGT
	ESC BULLY
	 
	0
	0


	CLASSEMENT CATEGORIE 4

	

	Place
	Dossard
	Nom & prénom
	Catégorie
	Fédération
	Club
	Temps
	H/F
	Année naissance

	1
	72
	LEFETZ REMY
	JUNIOR
	FSGT
	EC CAMBLIGNEUL
	 
	0
	0

	2
	81
	SPECQ REMI
	ESPOIR
	FSGT
	CS OUTREAU
	 
	0
	0

	3
	71
	DEVIENNE XAVIER
	VETERAN
	FSGT
	VC AUXI
	 
	0
	0

	4
	83
	DURIEZ FREDERIC
	SENIOR
	FSGT
	ESC BULLY
	 
	0
	0

	5
	69
	DINGREVILLE JEAN JACQUES
	SUP VET
	FSGT
	US ST ANDRE
	 
	0
	0

	6
	62
	TRAVAGLINI PHILIPPE
	VETERAN
	FSGT
	VC AUXI
	 
	0
	0

	7
	66
	DUMONT OLIVIER
	VETERAN
	FSGT
	CC ISBERGUES
	 
	0
	0

	8
	76
	BOLLA SEBASTIEN
	SENIOR
	PO
	EC CAMBLIGNEUL
	 
	0
	0

	9
	84
	DECOSTER DAMIEN
	ESPOIR
	FSGT
	OHM
	 
	0
	0

	10
	85
	WARLOUZET FRANCIS
	SUP VET
	FSGT
	VC HARNES
	 
	0
	0

	11
	74
	DROUVIN GILLES
	VETERAN
	FSGT
	OHM
	 
	0
	0

	12
	77
	DOUCHIN NICOLAS
	VETERAN
	FSGT
	CCML
	 
	0
	0

	13
	73
	PODVIN PHILIPPE
	VETERAN
	FSGT
	OHM
	 
	0
	0

	14
	65
	PAILOT PHILIPPE
	VETERAN
	FSGT
	CC ISBERGUES
	 
	0
	0

	15
	80
	DUCAMP LAURENT
	SENIOR
	FSGT
	ULTRA VTT
	 
	0
	0

	16
	63
	MERCIER MAXIME
	SENIOR
	FSGT
	TOUQUET AC
	 
	0
	0

	17
	86
	DAVROUX PHILIPPE
	VETERAN
	FSGT
	TEAM CYCLISTE
	 
	0
	0

	AB
	78
	DUPAS KEVIN
	JUNIOR
	FSGT
	VC PROVIN
	 
	0
	0

	AB
	67
	VILNET VINCENT
	VETERAN
	FSGT
	CC ISBERGUES
	 
	0
	0

	AB
	82
	BOURSIER BENJAMIN
	JUNIOR
	PO
	VC HARNES
	 
	0
	0

	AB
	61
	HENNEBERT GERALD
	VETERAN
	FSGT
	ULTRA VTT
	 
	0
	0

	AB
	64
	COUPET ANDRE MARIE
	SENIOR
	FSGT
	CC ISBERGUES
	 
	0
	0


	CLASSEMENT FEMININE  FSGT

	

	Place
	Dossard
	Nom & prénom
	Catégorie
	Fédération
	Club
	Temps

	1
	124
	LENGLIN SYLVIANNE
	FEMININE
	FSGT
	VC LOOSSOIS
	0

	2
	106
	FLAMENT CASSANDRA
	FEMININE
	FSGT
	VC HARNES
	0


	CLASSEMENT SCRATCH - CATEGORIE 5 

	

	Place
	Dossard
	Nom & prénom
	Catégorie
	Fédération
	Club
	Temps
	H/F
	Année naissance

	1
	118
	BENOIT KEVIN
	JUNIOR
	FSGT
	EC CAMBLIGNEUL
	 
	0
	0

	2
	105
	DEBELS ROBERT
	SUP VET
	FSGT
	VC HARNES
	 
	0
	0

	3
	115
	PHILIPPE DIDIER
	SUP VET
	FSGT
	VC BARLIN
	 
	0
	0

	4
	107
	SOMMEVILLE YVES
	ANCIEN
	FSGT
	CC ISBERGUES
	 
	0
	0

	5
	112
	LENGLIN GILBERT
	VETERAN
	FSGT
	VC LOOSSOIS
	 
	0
	0

	6
	117
	BENOIT DOMINIQUE
	VETERAN
	FSGT
	EC CAMBLIGNEUL
	 
	0
	0

	7
	110
	DECOOPMAN BERNARD
	ANCIEN
	FSGT
	CC ISBERGUES
	 
	0
	0

	8
	108
	MERCIER MICHEL
	ANCIEN
	FSGT
	TOUQUET AC
	 
	0
	0

	9
	101
	DUPAS PASCAL
	VETERAN
	FSGT
	VC PROVIN
	 
	0
	0

	10
	102
	DEDECKER ALAIN
	VETERAN
	FSGT
	VC PROVIN
	 
	0
	0

	11
	120
	DIAZ JOSE
	SUP VET
	FSGT
	EC CAMBLIGNEUL
	 
	0
	0

	12
	109
	DUBOIS BERNARD
	SUP VET
	FSGT
	CC ISBERGUES
	 
	0
	0

	13
	125
	BENOIT DIMITRI
	SENIOR
	FSGT
	EC CAMBLIGNEUL
	 
	0
	0

	14
	126
	BYHET STEPHANE
	SUP VET
	FSGT
	HERMELINGHEM
	 
	0
	0

	15
	119
	SZABO DIDIER
	VETERAN
	FSGT
	EC CAMBLIGNEUL
	 
	0
	0

	16
	116
	BENOIT GERARD
	SUP VET
	FSGT
	EC CAMBLIGNEUL
	 
	0
	0

	17
	103
	CABUZEL SEBASTIEN
	SENIOR
	FSGT
	CS OUTREAU
	 
	0
	0

	18
	121
	LEVEL ANTHONY
	ESPOIR
	FSGT
	CS OUTREAU
	 
	0
	0

	19
	124
	LENGLIN SYLVIANNE
	FEMININE
	FSGT
	VC LOOSSOIS
	 
	F
	0

	20
	106
	FLAMENT CASSANDRA
	FEMININE
	FSGT
	VC HARNES
	 
	F
	0

	AB
	123
	USAL DANIEL
	SUP VET
	FSGT
	EC CAMBLIGNEUL
	 
	0
	0

	AB
	104
	EROUART CHARLES
	ANCIEN
	FSGT
	VC HARNES
	 
	0
	0


